
January 2022 Shopping List

$38.99

$31.99

$27.99

$27.99

$26.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$20.99

$17.99

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

Die-namics:

Castle Drawbridge

I’m So in Love with You, Still 

You Are My Happy Place - Stacey Yacula

Odd Couple

Sweet Shop - Rachelle Anne Miller

Love You Gnome Matter What

Begging to See You Soon

Knight in Shining Armor

Giant Love

Love Ya 

Beehive

Over the Moon

Honey Bees

Love to My Gnomies

Sweet Honey Bee - Tiddly Inks

Piece of My Heart

Hanging Branch

You’re the Sprinkles to My Frosting - PI

Heartfelt Love

Clear Stamps:

You Are My Happy Place - Stacey Yacula

Sweet Shop - Rachelle Anne Miller

Sweet Honey Bee - Tiddly Inks

All Kinds of Love - Miss Tiina

Love You Gnome Matter What

Love to My Gnomies

Odd Couple

Knight in Shining Armor

Begging to See You Soon

I’m So in Love with You, Still 

Honey Bees

$9.99
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Clear Stamps (cont’d):

You Are So Loved

Straight from the Heart

Itty Bitty Love

You’re the Sprinkles to My Frosting - PI

Love Ya 

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Never-Ending Love Background

Stencil:

Say Anything - Miss Tiina

Patterned Paper Pad:

Sweet Plaid

My Wish List

Love Ya

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


