My Favorite THINGS

January 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):	
Castle Drawbridge	\$38.99	☐ You Are So Loved	\$9.99
☐ I'm So in Love with You, Still	\$31.99	☐ Straight from the Heart	\$16.99
☐ You Are My Happy Place - Stacey Yacula	\$27.99	☐ Itty Bitty Love	\$9.99
Odd Couple	\$27.99	\square You're the Sprinkles to My Frosting - PI	\$13.99
Sweet Shop - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$26.99	☐ Love Ya	\$9.99
Love You Gnome Matter What	\$25.99		
☐ Begging to See You Soon	\$25.99	Cling Rubber Stamp:	
☐ Knight in Shining Armor	\$25.99	☐ Never-Ending Love Background	\$22.99
☐ Giant Love	\$23.99		
☐ Love Ya	\$20.99	Stencil:	
☐ Beehive	\$17.99	Say Anything - Miss Tiina	\$6.99
Over the Moon	\$15.99		
☐ Honey Bees	\$13.99	Patterned Paper Pad:	
Love to My Gnomies	\$13.99	☐ Sweet Plaid	\$7.99
Sweet Honey Bee - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99		
☐ Piece of My Heart	\$11.99	Free with \$60	
☐ Hanging Branch	\$10.99	☐ Love Ya	
\square You're the Sprinkles to My Frosting - PI	\$9.99	★ FREE Stamp Set ★	
☐ Heartfelt Love	\$9.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and ta	×)
Clear Stamps:		My Wish List	
☐ You Are My Happy Place - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99	□	
Sweet Shop - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$16.99		
Sweet Honey Bee - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99		
All Kinds of Love - Miss Tiina	\$16.99		
\square Love You Gnome Matter What	\$16.99		
\square Love to My Gnomies	\$9.99		
Odd Couple	\$16.99		
☐ Knight in Shining Armor	\$16.99		
☐ Begging to See You Soon	\$16.99		
\square I'm So in Love with You, Still	\$16.99		
☐ Honey Bees	\$13.99		